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206
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RESULTADO DAS INSCRICOES
INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS

ADEILZA DE SOUZA LUSTOSA

ADERSON JAIEL CARDOSO COELHO
ADRIENNE PALMA LEAL

ALAN DA CUNHA HONORATO

ALBERTO CAVALCANTI AMORIM

ALDO LUIS BORGES XAVIER

ALEXANDRE BRAGA GOMES

ALINE MAGALHAES PASSOS

ALINE MENDES GOMES

ALISSON ADRIANO DA SILVA VIRGOLINO
AMANDA LEAL BARROS DE MELO
AMARO PEREIRA BORGES JUNIOR
AMENAIDE SILVA CRISTO AQUINO LIMA
ANA CARLA RODRIGUES GUIMARAES
ANA CAROLINA VERAS DO NASCIMENTO
ANA CRISTINA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA IRES DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA SILVA
ANA LARICA LEITE SANTOS

ANA PAULA FREIRE COSTA LEITE

ANA TERRA BANDEIRA BRANDAO
ANDERSON BARBOSA DA SILVA
ANDREZA MAIA SILVA BARBOSA
ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA E SILVA
ANTONIA APARECIDA BARROS ALENCAR CORREIA
ANTONIO ALVES NORONHA NETO
ARTHUR LIMA DA SILVA

BARBARA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
BEATRIZ BRANDAO RODRIGUES MEDRADO
BENIGNO DE FRANCA MENDES

BRUNA PINHEIRO DA COSTA

BRUNO FAGNER SANTOS SOUSA

BRUNO RICARDO SILVA COSTA

CAMILA CARVALHO FELISBERTO
CAMILA PARANHOS BORGES

CAMILLA VIRGINIA SIQUEIRA

CARLOS ANSELMO ARAUJO FONSECA
CARLOS CORREIA DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO SOUZA DE ARAUJO

DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA



289
247
215
130
301
278
294
220
311
26
44
230
223
50
279
169
32
210
163
177
248
102
317
235
217
128
48
166
137
30
25
188
253
304
300
118
258
58
80
270
232
145
47
324
15
323
231
250
22
214

CARLOS GABRIEL DUARTE POSSIDIO

CASSIA DE AMORIM VIANA AZEVEDO
CIBELE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA KOTARSKI AVELINO
CLEITON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

COSMA INES BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
DAIANA KEILA DOS SANTOS

DAIANNE MAIARA S. PEREIRA

DANIELA RODRIGUES DE MACEDO

DANIELA SANTOS SILVA

DANIELE CARVALHO DE MEDEIROS
DANIELLE MORAIS AMORIM

DANIELY RODRIGUES SANTOS

DANILO RODRIGUES PEREIRA

DEBORA SILVA BARROS

DEISE CRISTINA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS
DENICE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

DIRLEIDE DA SILVA FERREIRA

DJENANE CRISTOVAM SOUZA

EDJANE DA SILVA VIEIRA

ELIANE DE CASSIA NUNES NASCIMENTO
ELIZABETE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

ELLEN ARAUJO LIMA FEITOSA

ELLEN NETO CRUZ

EMANOELLA RAMOS COELHO

ESDRAS VALDEMAR DOS SANTOS

EVANI BOMFIM DE SOUZA

EVERTON RENAN DA COSTA SANTOS ARAUJO
FABIANA DA CONCEICAO BEZERRA

FATIMA REJANE MAIA DE SOUZA SILVA
FELLIPE ALVES ANDRADE

FERNANDA DA SILVA QUINTANILHA
FERNANDO AUGUSTO KURSANCEW
FRANCIELLE FARIAS ARANTES

FRANCISCA DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES SOUZA
FRANCISCO JOSE COELHO

FRANCISCO MACELO SILVEIRA MACHADO
FRANCISCO MIGUEL DA COSTA JUNIOR
FYLIPI SUAZO DE LIMA

GABRIELA GUIMARAES CAVALCANTI LUCENA
GERALDO DE LIMA LOPES

GILMARA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GIRLANDIA MIRANDA DE SOUSA

GLAUBER DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA

GLAUCIA MIRIA ALVES SILVA

GRACIENE DE SOUZA SILVA

HELDER HENRI SILVA E CALDAS

IGO AMAURI DOS SANTOS LUZ

ILARA COELHO DE SOUZA

INDIRA FERREIRA RIBEIRO

INES CRISTINA FONSECA DE SOUZA DUARTE

DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA



136
225
245
115

124
233
313
106
201
178
282
172
37
276
96
326
191
131
14
65
218
152
280
205
112
202
274
241
287
277
204
275
290
133
42
122
29
224
11
298
234
134
63
221
55
158
186
319
264

ISRAEL VIEIRA DE SOUZA

IZABELLA MORGANA SANTOS NUNES
JERRE ELVES DE CASTRO AMORIM VANZO
JOAO ALBANO DE OLIVEIRA NETO

JOAO BATISTA DE AZEVEDO FILHO

JOAO DE DEUS PAES LANDIM FERREIRA CABRAL
JORGE ANTONIO NUNES XAVIER DE SOUZA
JOSE EUDES ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE GLEDYSON DA SILVA

JOSEPH DONALD DE MACENO VIEIRA
JOSIMAR RABELO DE SOUZA

JOSUE NUNES FERREIRA

JULIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA

JULIARA DOS REIS BRAGA SOUZA

JUNEY GONCALVES BORGES

JUNIA NAARA DA SILVA CARVALHO
JUSSARA ADOLFO MOREIRA

KATARINA DE ANDRADE SIQUEIRA DAMASCENO
KHESIA KELLY CARDOSO MATOS

KIZzY BANDEIRA MACEDO

LARISSA KELLY DE ALMEIDA MOURA
LEODIVAN ARAUJO BAGAGI

LIBERALINA SANTOS DE SOUZA GONDIM
LOANA NASCIMENTO CERQUEIRA

LUAN DAVID ALCANTARA CAMPOS

LUAN VITOR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

LUANA RAFAELA SANTOS

LUCIANA DE SA RIBEIRO

LUCIANA PATRICIA BRITO LOPES GOIS
LUCIANNA KELLY ANDRADE DA SILVA
LUIZA FLAVIA MACIEL MUDO

MAGALI CORREA DA SILVA

MAHATMA LENIN AVELINO DE ALMEIDA
MAIARA BRANDAO FRIEBER

MARCELLA VIANNA CABRAL PAIVA
MARCOS VICTOR DO CARMO LOIOLA
MARIA DAMIANA DE ARAUJO MACEDO
MARIA DAS GRACAS LOPES

MARIA ERONDINA LEITE DA SILVA

MARIA GERLIANE RODRIGUES FONSECA CAVALCANTE
MARTAPOLYANA TORRES MENEZES DA SILVA
MAX SANTANA ROLEMBERG FARIAS
MERYANNE BORBA GUILHERME RAMOS
MICHAEL LOPES BASTOS

MICHELLE MACHADO RIGO

MOISES FELIX DE CARVALHO NETO

NADJA VALERIA RODRIGUES SOUZA
NALTO RODRIGUES BEZERRA

NATALIA RAFAELA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
NATANAEL DOS SANTOS SOARES

DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA



117
90
67

288

116

181
84

263

265

104

257

219

216

325
93
97
68

103

222

236

297

273
57

285

308

199

182

266

213

189

262

151
16
98
39
78

159
73
12

110

192
255
95
261
35
149
23
24
283

NAYRA GONCALVES BEZERRA DE MENEZES
ORIVALDO TOMIO HONDA

PATRICIA HELENA MARINHO DO BOMFIM
PATRICIA SALDANHA DUARTE AMORIM
PATRICIA SHIRLEY ALVES DE SOUSA
PAULO BANDEIRA DA SILVA

PAULO FABRICIO DE MELO SANTOS
PAULO STEVO GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
PEDRO HENRIQUE NOVAES CARDOSO
RADMILA BISPO MACHADO

RAI ALVES TAMARINDO

RAMESSA FLORENCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA TENORIO

RAMONA FLORENCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAPHAEL RIBEIRO VIDAL

RENAN SANTOS SOUZA

RODRIGO BRAGA AZEVEDO

RODRIGO MENDES DE CARVALHO
RUANNA LARISSA FREIRE ANGELIM
RUMANA MENDES CAMPELO

SEBASTIAO FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA FILHO
SELMA MARIA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE ALVES
SERGIO MANUEL PAO-MOLE BENTO
SILVANO GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA

SILVIO CLECIO DE OLIVEIRA

SIMONE ALINE ARAUJO GUIMARAES DE SA
SIMONE DO NASCIMENTO LUZ

STYL BANDEIRA DE AMORIM COELHO
SUELY MARY NUNES RIBEIRO

TAINA CHRISTINE DA CONCEICAO PEIXOTO
TARCISIO LOPES DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
TARGIELI DOS SANTOS SOARES
TEREZINHA DE FATIMA DE LIMA

THAIS TEIXEIRA RIOS

THALES DE SOUZA ALVES BEZERRA
THALES FERREIRA DE SOUZA

THALITA PASSOS RIBEIRO ARAUJO
THAMILLYS MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO CARDOSO MATOS

THIAGO JERONIMO PINTO DOS SANTOS
TUANY PRISCILA PEREIRA COSTA
VALDIMIRO RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
VALTER QUINA NASCIMENTO
VANDERLEIA LOPES DA SILVA

VERONICA MARIA NETO LOPES

VICTOR VINICIUS DE ALENCAR CARVALHO
VINICIUS BRITO DA SILVA

VINICIUS CONCEICAO BEZERRA

VIVIANE SOUZA CARVALHO

WANDILSON ALISSON SILVA LIMA
YESLANDIA SAMPAIO DE SOUZA ROCHA

DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA



184
150
256
254
76
126
299
105
19
272
141
17
196
92
198
193
268
271
139
79
18
312
62
148
81
86
305
27
135
162
69
303
190
125
207
41
302
147
28
45
314
138
75
154
36
229
31

INSCRICOES INDEFERIDAS

ALBERTINA MARILIA ALVES GUEDES
ALEXANDRE DOS ANJOS JUNIOR

ALEXANDRE JOSE FERREIRA NEVES CAVALCANTI
ALISSON DE AMORIM FERREIRA

ALISSON TORRES DA SILVA

ALYNNE RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
AMLIZ FERREIRA LOPES

ANA LUCIA LIMA FREITAS

ANDRESSA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA LEAL
ANDSON DA SILVA RODRIGUES

ANTONIO UBIRATAN FONSECA DE NOVAIS
ARLEY RIBEIRO DE CASTRO

AURIVANIA AMORIMM CARVALHO
AURIZANGELA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
AUZENATE ALVES DA SILVA

BARBARA STELA PEREIRA CARDOSO

BRUNO EMANUEL CORREIA DA SILVA

CARLA DANIELA DE SALES PESSOA

CARLOS GERMANO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
CAROLINA DE ASSIS MARTIND

CASSIO RIBEIRO LEITE MARQUES

CELSO SOUZA MORAES

CICERA DA SILVA SALES RIBEIRO

CICERO WILLIANS MARINHO DE LIMA

CINTIA PATRICIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA LUCIA FARIAS DE CERQUEIRA AGUIAR
CLAUDIANE DE JESUS SOUSA

CLEBER DE ALMEIDA BARROS

CLEDSANDRA MARIA DOS SANTOS

CLOVES DAMIAO CAVALCANTI RAMOS JUNIOR
CRISTIANE MORAES

CRISTINA PAES LANDIM DE SANTANA
DANILLA SILVA RIBEIRO

DENYSE BRITO NUNES

DIAMILE PATRICIA LUCENA DA SILVA
DIONIZIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA NETO

DOMICIO DE CASTRO AMORIM VANZO
EDMILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

EDVANHA VALERIANO CIRILO

ELIANE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

ELIANE TAVARES DA CUNHA

ELICIO NUNES DOS SANTOS

ELTON CARLOS PEREIRA VIEIRA DE ALENCAR TELES
EMANUELLY DE ARRUDA MARQUES

ESTELA CRISTINA DE VASCONCELOS SANJUAN
EUNICE NUNES DE AMORIM

EVERARDES PUBLIO JUNIOR

N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital



183
91
70
293
100
284
244
246
281
170
156
51
249
77
140
238
34
194
85
121
153
82
211
101
107
322
33
108
185
132
40
143
64
49
53
43
94
54
21
20
307
176
59
309
144
89
292
286
109
161

FABIO LUIZ DA SILVA SA
FABIO LUIZ SANTOS ORNELLAS

FRANCISCA EDLEUSA DE SOUZA COSTA BARBOSA

FRANCISCO JUNIO DA SILVA FERNANDES
FRANCISCO MARCELO ALENCAR CORREIA
GABIANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

GILVANA COSTA SANTOS

GIRLENE DA SILVA SANTOS

HELLEN BRASILEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

HERLON RIBEIRO PARENTE CORTEZ

ILKA REGINA ARCANJO DA SILVA

IRLANE CRISTINE DE SOUZA ANDRADE LIRA
ITALO AZEVEDO BARBOSA

ITAMARA FREIRES DE MENESES

IVANA PRISCILA GOMES DA SILVA

IZABEL ROBERTA LOPES DE MEDEIROS
JALVARO SANTANA DA HORA

JANAINA FERREIRA FERNANDES DA FONSECA
JANAINA PEREIRA DE QUEIROZ

JESSICA COELHO VALERIANO

JESSICA FERNANDA DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
JOELSON SALES DE LIMA

JOENILDO JUNIOR

JOHN WESLLEY MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
JOLIBEL DE MORAES ANDRADE NETO
JOSE AUGUSTO BARREIRA FONSECA FILHO
JUCIANE MARIA GOMES DE BRITO
JUCIARA KARLA DE SOUZA LIMA

JULIANA MOUSINHO SAPHIRA ANDRADE
LAIANE KEYLLA SILVA GOMES

LAISSA NOGUEIRA DANTAS ALMEIDA
MANOEL EDNALDO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
MANOEL MESSIAS TOMAZ DOS SANTOS
MARCELO BEZERRA GRILO JUNIOR
MARCELO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS ANDRE DE SA

MARCOS ANDRE FERRAZ DE LIMA
MARCOS PAULO DOS SANTOS

MARIA ALINE DE LIMA SILVA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO GOMES RIBEIRO
MARIA NAIANE DA ROCHA PLACIDO
MARTHA LORENA DE BRITO ASSUNCAO
MIRELLA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

MOISES AMORIM VIEIRA

MONIQUE EMYLLES DE SA NETO

NATALIA DE LIMA MELO

NEIRE FERREIRA YAMAMOTO

OLDEMAR TELES DE MENEZES JUNIOR
OSMAM PEREIRA DA SILVA

N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital



306
157
310
146
46
267
212
315
173
120
316
320
228
243
227
88
72
187
60
142
175
195
160

114
291
318
61
226

OSVALDO FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAO NETO
RAFAEL MOTA GONCALVES DE ANDRADE
RAFAELA TAVARES BEZERRA DE ALMEIDA
RAMON MIRANDA BORGES

RAQUEL SANTANA DE SOUSA

REGINA SANTOS DANTAS

RENATA SIMOES LIMA

RENATA TAVARES BEZERRA FIGEIREDO
ROSILENE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

SAMARA GABRIELE BARROS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
SENIZ EVANGELISTA DINIZ FILHO

SILVANA MIRANDA PIRES

SILVERA NUNES GOMES

SIMONE DE SOUZA MACEDO

TAINARA CRISTINE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
TALITA ROSARIO LIRA

TARCISIO MIRANDA SANTOS

TATHIANA SHIRLEY SALES MATIAS

THOMAS CRISTANIS CABRAL NOGUEIRA
TIAGO DE SOUZA SILVA

TIAGO JOSE DA COSTA

TICIANO DE FARIAS SAMPAIO

UBIRAJARA DA COSTA LIMA JUNIOR
VALDELUCIA FELIX DA SILVA

VALTER DE ARAUJO LIMA

WELLINGTON FEITOZA GONCALVES
WELLINGTON JONNY DE SOUZA

WILLAMS SILVA ANDRADE

WILLIAN DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 3.2 do edital.
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3do atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital
N3o atendeu ao Item 4.3 do edital



